
2023-2024 St. Francis/Holy Ghost Catholic School Calendar 

Monday, August 14, 2023 Opening Faculty and Staff Mass and Meeting/PD Day

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Professional Development/Teacher Work Day

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 First Day of Student Attendance

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day - No Student Attendance

Friday, September 15, 2023 HarvestFest Set Up Day - No Student Attendance

Monday, September 18, 2023 Harvestfest Service Day - No Student Attendance 7-8 grade students will meet in 
the AM to assist cleaning up the grounds.

Friday, September 29, 2023 Diocese Teacher Retreat - No Student Attendance

Monday, October 9, 2023 Columbus Day - No Student Attendance

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 PD Day - Catechesis, Technology, MAP (No Student Attendance)

Friday, October 20, 2023 End of 1st Qtr. - 2:00 p.m. Dismissal

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 PT Conferences 3:30-7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 PT Conferences 3:30-6:00 p.m.

Thursday, November 9, 2023 No Student Attendance 

Friday, November 10, 2023 Veteran's Day - No Student Attendance

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Thanksgiving Break

Thursday, November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Break

Friday, November 24, 2023 Thanksgiving Break

Friday, December 22, 2023 End of 2nd Qtr. 11:30 a.m. Dismissal

December 25 - January 5 Christmas Break

Monday, January 8, 2024 PD Day - Catechesis, Technology, MAP (No Student Attendance)

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 School Resumes - Beginning of 3rd Quarter 

Monday, January 15, 2024 MLK Day - No Student Attendance

Monday, February 19, 2024 President's Day - No Student Attendance

Friday, March 8, 2024 End of 3rd Qtr. - 2:00 p.m. Dismissal

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Easter Break

Friday, March 29, 2024 Easter Break

Monday, April 1, 2024 Easter Break

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 End of 4th Qtr. Last Day of Student Attendance                                                     
Field Day 11:30 a.m. Dismissal   

Thursday, May 23, 2024 Teacher Meeting and End of the Year Luncheon


